HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P 0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

v+ _ 057857

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# _ 23616
(Two Copies) I-171 : X Yes,  No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM DOPLN H UL
Last Middle - First

Current Address __ 3I5/4A LY THUoNGg KIET P15 QAL TP HocliMINY
Date of Birth w Ind 1935 Place of Birth ViNH PHYC YEN (Nnth V[ﬁfUmus

Previous Occupation(before 1975) MAToR AIRFORCE
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From Jwn ih'1975 To _Jam 31’19 ¢

SPONSOR'S NAME: DIEY NGO NGUYEN
Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

CHAU DoAn. _ Daugh ton

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: n-3%-4¢
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 W4 p57957

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) I-171 : X _VYes, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM  DOAN HUU
Last Middle First

Current Address __ 2|5/4A LY THUONG KIET Pi5 {4l 1P Hocl(MINH
Date of Birth wjm\ 1935 Place of Birth ViNH PHyYc yEN (Nnth lﬁﬁfﬂm>

Previous Occupationbefore 1975 MATNR AIRFORCE
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From Jwnth'1975 To Jam 31198 L

SPONSOR'S NAME: DIEY NGO NGUMEMN
Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

CHAU _DoAn - Daugh o

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: -3%_¢¢




HOI -6*R=DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063
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INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) TS b o
MAU DON VE LY-LICH '

Rk hhh®k

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ DOAN _ HuJ
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 0d 1935
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day y) Year (Nam)
OTNH PHUC Y EN (VieTAMS

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Z Female (Nu):

MARITAIL STATUS
(Tinh trang gia dinh):

Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): z %

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 3)5/GA L VY THUCN& KIET _PI5 QUL TP HoCHI MY

{Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) :g No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): fum Ik '1975 To (Den) : Jau 3! l‘i&;

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Gupi Mau . YEN BAI, VINH PHY | HAMTAN..

CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): MAITPR VIETNAMESE AIR FORCE

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): oOcT 1459 To oc7 1970
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

" Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho so):067857
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): Mo—as

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tl

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 2/5/CA Ly Y uoup Km#
)

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

Prs Git TR docHiMiNH_

_DIEY NGOC MNGEUYEN

| ( v\JJ,e\
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky) Yes (co): X No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai vN): wle
. ()

NAME & SIGNATURE: DIEU NGoc NGUYEN
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT (7/3) €79 -60%k

(Ten, Chu ky,

DATE:

Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoil dien don nay)

- 8¢ 2 gv&ﬂjﬁﬁ;ﬁ%

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




HOI -GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 :
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a INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles) Lt b L.
MAU DON VE LY-LICH e ;
(L2 22222222 X
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _DOAN _HuU
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goil)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _JM,Q 0d, 1935
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day ﬁ? y) Year (Nam)
VINR PHUC YEN (VIETNAM Y
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Z Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh):_X |
(Tinh trang gia dinh): %
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 3)5/GA |y THUONG KIET Pi5 QUL TPHOCHIMING |

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) :g No (Khong)__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): Tum Ik 1975 To (Den):Ih«Slllqghg

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Syoi Mau . VEN RAL . VINH PHVU  HAM TAN .. ..
CAMP (Trai tu) J o o

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): MAJTNR VIETNAMESE AIRFORCE

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): OcT 19459 To oc7 i970
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho so0):057%57
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): A,

oy ‘
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t1

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 3/5/CA Ly Yvuouno ng
Prs QI TR do cHi MINH_ )

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):é

_DIEU NGOC NMGUYEN
( y\JJ@e )
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky) Yes (co): X No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):  wibe

NAME & SIGNATURE: DtEU NGoc NGUYEN —
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT (7/3) K79 -60¥k |
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dlen don nay)

DATE : H- 28 Mj l{?gg&

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
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SOCIALISE REPULALIC OF VIET NAM
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
M E PO BOX 5435, ARLINCTON. VA 222050635

TELEPHONE  703-560-0058 wt 057857

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) [-177 = X Yes, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM D OAN , H(]U

Last Middle First

Current Address 5!5/6H L)'I ﬁlu,é‘hn KA‘.N* P|5 Q “ TP "L &Lu‘-‘-’"\

—

Date of Birth 0. 5 Place of BirQh V«Z}A %C \'Ié:n UN

Previous Occupation(before 1975) Moqm &m Ierce
(Rank & Position) J

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From Tjdm [L . 2,5 To :J—(ux A - gj{

SPONSOR'S NAME: DIE U NGgee MNGUIEM (mge,)

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Mame, Address & Teleghone
CHAU i) DOAN ’ Dah-aﬁ,_.ﬁg
ANH Digd DoAN v
THCA DieV DOAN 7

NGoc HAN Dity DoAN "

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), .
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: P\A(L)J q[ gg
d
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HOl DAng Quan Trf
Board of Directors

=LC MINH THO
TRAN GM DUNG. MS
NGUYEN XUAN AN, WA
Tomm NCOC JUNC, MA
<M ZANR COCK, MSW
NCUEN QUYAM CIAD
Dusss Tw T

4 NCOC SICH
'Dir.- =1 SHUCNG
— e M TR

Tal aleTovean

Phat Ngon Vién
Spokesperson
B Sy

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

C6 van boan
Advisory Committee

D.INIMILUNH STLANG Isg

¢t TAN= TTCOK MSW

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

5555 COLUMBIA PIKE, SUITE D » ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22204
TELEPHONE (703) 379-7111

Ngdy \O Thdng to Nam 198

Kinh gdi
‘%; Bi&d tJamﬂao«»

Thua Ong/Ba:

q01 Gia-Dinh Td-Nhdn Chinh- Tri Viét-Nam cé nhdn dudc thd
vd hd'sd cda Ong/Ba xin doan-tu gia-dihh cho thdn-nhan. Chrna
t6i thdnh- tHat cam dn OnO/Bé da td long tln—fdbno va hudng- dng
hoat- dong cda H01 trong cong-tac nhan-dao dé&' dudc thay than-
nh4n chdng ta som dudc doan-tu vai gia- dinh.

Chung tdi dang xuc tidn v1ec laD danh-sdch clda quv
than nhan hlen cdn bi giam cdm hav ad dddc tui-do va cung gia- -dinh
nudh rdi Vlet Nam theo chudag trinh Ra Di Trat Td (Orderlv
Departure Prooram) de nap cho co- quan co thdm-quyen hau nguven—
vong cha Ong/Ba sdm duoc két- -qui tdt- dep Trong trddno Hoo
6n°/3a chla 1%p hd=-sd cho Lhan nhin da' dddc doan tu gia- leﬂ,
wln Ong/Ba dlen chi-tiét ly lich trong cac mau dlnh kem va g01
den chung t8i. Dono thdl, chung toi cling dé- nghl OnO/Ba tlep xtc
v01 co-quan thlen nguven dia- pndong delxuc tién tht- tuc lao
hé-sd qua chdong trlnh Ra Dl Trat Td Veu OnO/Ba da nap doh
xin Ong/Ba gdi dén H01 chung tSi bidn sao =4y don noo qua chdong-
trinh nay.

1 lv -do q01 Hoat dono co tlnn cach tu nguvsn, tln Ong/Ba
m01 knl Odl thd Hay ho sd den H01, vui lono dinnh kem mot phong
bi co ddn tem de tlen v1qc Dnuc dan.

t Tlen day, hol cuno gdl den Ong/Ba ban sao bdc thd cuza
Ton —Tru01g Vgoal -Giao Hoa-Xy da’ 001 dén HO1 v& v4in-dd “td-nhan

chinh-tri vd chddng-trinh Ra Di Trat Tu Dodn- Tu Gia- Dinh.

A - 2 ~
Tran-trong chao Ong/Ba.

Kihh thd,

BQLKhJc Minh Tho
Chu Tich



Hb! DOng Quan Tr
Board of Directors

XHUC MINH THO

TRAN KIM DUNG. MS
NGUYEN XUAN LAN, MA
TRINH NGQC DUNG, MA
XiM OANH COOK, MSW
NCUYEN QUYNH GIAD
PHAM TH) TRI

MAI NGQC BICH

TRAN THI PHUONG
HUYNH KM CHI

THO ACKERMAN
DUONG MY-LINH SOLAND
MRS LE VAN HUNG

Phdt Ngdn vién
Spokesperson

KiM OANH COOK, MSW

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

TRAN KIM DUNG. MS
vice-President

NCUYEN QUYNH GIAO
Vice-Presigent

TRINH NGOC DUNG, MA
Secretary General

NCUYEN XUAN LAN, MA
Deputy Secretary

TRAN TH] PHUONG
Treasurer

HUYNH KM CHi
Deputy Treasurer

€6 van boan

Advisory Committee

DUONG MY-UNH SOLAND, Esq.

KIM OANH COOK, MSW

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

$555 COLUMBIA PIKE, SUITE D « ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22204
TELEPHONE (703 379-7111

Ngay \o thang ‘¢  Nam ¥h-

K1nh govi :
B\‘(M, \0(600 N?«\,ﬂau,\/

Thda Ong/Ba,

Chung toi xin chan thanh cam ta Ong/Ba da co long
hao tam goi d@n HOi °g:La(DJ.l:xp TliNlJan Chinh Tri Viét Nam
so tJ.en W‘.‘«;%«.vcéif’r)
de” ung ho cac hoat dong cua Hoi trong cong ¢ nhan dao
tranh dau Vé van dong cho VleC phong thich cac than nhan,
ban huiu cla chung ta da bi g1am cam trong cac trai hoc tap
ta1 Viétnam sau bi&n ¢d chinh tri thang 4 nam 1975.

Mac da H01 chung téi con thidu xot rat nh1eu ve
moi phudéng dién, tuy nhién chung toi cam ket se dem het no
ldc hoat dong d& thic h1en muc tiéu ch1nh yeu cua H01 la
tranh d&u va dat dudc két qua trong su doi h01 viéc tra tu
do cho dong bao Vlet Nam con_dang bi g1am cam td 1975, va
d&” xung dang vdi long tin tuong va su ung hd cda Ong/Ba.

Tran trong kinh chao Ong/Ba.

Ba RKhuc Minh Thé

Chii Tich



From: Nguyen ngoc Dieu Houston, Sep 28' 1984

To: Ms Kim-Dung .
C/0 Vietnam Political Prisioners Association
5555 Columbia Pike Suite-D
Arlington, Virginia 22204

Kinh thua Ba,

Sau kh} duoc ban hanh tlep chuyen bang dlén thoai. cung Ba va duoc
Ba chi day, toi xin g61 mot ho sb gom cac giay to sau day-
1/ Ean hon thu da "dude phien dich,
2/ Form I-171
3/ Glay ra tral.
4/ Giay bien nhan da nop don xin xuat canh
5/ Thé tra 181 cua Van Phong Amnesty International.
6/ Phleu ly lich cua Doan Huu ( tung duoc goi 41 Amnesty
International).
7/ Thd cua Doan Hiu xin Letter of Introduction 6Lvéh Phong
ODP tai Thai-Lan.
8/ Thé cda Nguyen ngoc Dleu g01 Thuong Nghi Sl Texas.
9/ Qhé cua Nguyen ngoc Dleu g01 Commanding Officer of Air
Unlver31ty of Fontgomery, Alabama.
10/ Thd cua Nguyen ngoc Dleu gdéi Records Department of Air
Unlver31ty of Montgomery, Alabama,
11/ Thd cua Ong D.J. Drapp gbéi Van Phong ODFP tai Thai-ILan.

{

)
T01 tuong nen nhac them rang t01 da to cho Ba biet la chong tql
(Roan-Huiu) da dudc {ra td do ngay 31-01-1984 vua qua ( vdn kien
g0 3 trong ho."sd dinh kem)

Cnung t01 xin dat tron,nlem tin vao ong vi tha ;qa Ba glup chung
ton\bang moi ph&ong tien cho ho "sd _nay duéc ¢huyen dat dén cb quan
huu nhjiem cdu xq;, hau ,giup gia dinh chung toi sém doan fu. Xa
nhau gan midbéi nam neuAnho Jd gidp d¢ cua Ba ma chung to1 duoc
trung phung thi chufg toi khong bao gid dam quén dn hue ay.

Tran trong kinh chao Ba va xin kinh chuc quy quyen khang an van phun.

Nay kinh,

A 7471 [ /JZ%_,

pﬁsﬂp 57¢57



From: Nguyen ngoc Dieu Houston, Sep 28' 1984

Ms Kim-Dung .

C/0 Vietnam Political Prisioners Association
5555 Columbia Pike Suite-D

Arlington, Virginia 22204

—
o

Kinh thua Ba,

.

Sau khi duoc nan hanh tlep chuyen bang dlen thoai . cung Ba va duoc
Ba chi day, toi xin g61 mot ho so gom cac giay to sau day.
1/ Ban hon thu da dudc phién dich.
2/ Form I-171
3/ Glay ra tral.
4/ G1ay blen nhan da nop don xin xuat canh
5/ Thé tra 181 cua Van Phong Amnesty International.
6/ Phleu 1y lich cua Doan Huu ( tung duoc goi 41 Amnesty
Internatlonal)
7/ Thd cua Doan Huu xin Letter of Introduction o Van Phong
ODP tai Thal-Lan.
8/ Thd cua Nguyen ngoc Dleu g01 Thuong Nghi Sl Texas.
9/ mhé cua Nguyen ngoc Dleu goi Commanding Officer of Air
Un1vers1ty of Nontgomery, Alabama.
10/ Thd cua Nguyen ngoc Didu goi Records Department of Air
Un1vers1ty of Montgomery, Alabama,
11/ Théd cua Ong D.J. Drapp g01 Van Phong ODP tai Thai-Lan.

{

701 tuong nen nhac them rang t01 da to cho Bd blet la chqng tql
(Qpan-Hdu) da duoc tra td do ngay 31-01-1984 vuza qua ( van kien
80 3 trong hd.’sd dinh kem).

Cgung t01 xin dat tron,nlem tin vao }ong vi tha ;ua Ba glup chung
to;\barg m01 ph&ong tien cho ho “sd _nay duéc ¢huyen dat dén” ¢b quan
huu nhjem cdu xet, hau glup_gla dlnh chuMng toi som doan tu. Xa
nhau gan mddi nam } neuAnho §d gidp do cua Ba ma chung t01 duoc
trung phung thi chufg t4i khong bao gid “dam quén dn hue ay

Tran trong kinh chao Ba va xin kinh chuc quy quyen khang an van phuc.
Nay kinh,

‘ﬁ’) 7[7[% Z, g —
R%*_IV[O 57857
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3card of Direczors

HOI GIA BDINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

¥HUC MINH THO
=23 j4IM JUNG.MS
NOUTIN XTAN LAN,MA
TALNH NGOC JUNG. MA
< M JANH COOK,MSH
trméx.uNH.JAo
>Havq THI TRI

“AZ NGGC 3Icd
so7Nd XIM CHI

T30 ACKERMAN

SC3NG MY-LINH SOLAND

uag I VAN 4UNG

2-3= Ngdn Vien
Spokesperson

¥IM SAMH 20K, MSW

I3~ Zmip Zann TV
Teazzzive 3oarcd

cEUT 4INg THO
Fraz.zenc
728N SIM ZUNG, M5

o] L Nd 3IAO

SIUTIR

Vize=-dres ienc

.--1 GSCC JLNUG,

23 7in Joan
AZ7i300y Caormitcee

35555 COLUM3IA ?IX= sUiT=Z O
ARLINGTON, VA 22204
TILZPHONZ NO. (703) 379-7111

A‘) ] Vol
MAU -DON XIN 'GIA-NHAP

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
Beggsgses ’

!

Hoi Gia 91nh Tu Nhan Chinh Tri viét Nam hpat dong bat vu 181,

thuan tuy xa h01 va nhan dap nham huc dich yeém trJ cho v1ec tra’
td do cho tu nhan chfnh tri Viet Nam.
{
Hg; thiet tha keu goi Cong Dogg hJong Jhg hoat ﬂang cya Hoi
bang cach tham gia tich cuc va tr ,tha Hoi Vien, Neu quy vi
nao muon gla nhap Hoi, xin cho biet nhdn ng chi tiet sau day:

DIEU M. NGVYEN

Pien thoal: i (s6)(1) ¥74-1740 (nha) 477,524

Ten than nhin trong danh sach tu nhan chinh tri cua Hoi

DOAN  HUU

Lien heé gia Hinh voi tu nhan'chibh tri:
(Cha, Me, Vo, Anh, Chi, Em v.v.)

Hg_va T;n:
-ﬂéa chi :

- [}

Xin quy vi cho biet quy vi co the HBng gop bang cach nao
cho H01

Th&l g:LJ ﬁj(u. ey \un Can
Nién 1lem L3~ ($12.00)
'ﬂong 8°P ung ho. 20°C (tuy y)

- t . [ 4 -

Tho tu, ngan phieu xin goi ve:

Hot Gla-ﬂinh Tu Nhén Chinh Tri V1et Nanm
' 5555 Columbia Pike, Suite D
Arlington, VA 22204

SUCNG MY-LINH SOLAND,Zsq.

SXIM CANH CQOK,MSW
Mrs. LE vAN HUNG

4 - Y I
, X v (Q&p Qﬁil Cten A(F-Q(U¢& VTS Koo



ROI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET~NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 2220503
INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

L2222 222212

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) ¢ ;;QLF\(I\J_Wj H duﬁ

. ast (Ten Ho (!Jﬁ(ddlejciui) qgglri\t} iion zgl) ’;
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : O i [ y h
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 1 Male (Nam): x Female (Nu):
#Harried (Co lap gia dinh): x

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than):
(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 3
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) -

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tal VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong) __
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu)s ik ¢ 75 To (Demys 3j- |- 8k
! ol VRS ’ -

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Eﬁm&)@&h&i;&n&um.hm—
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.8. (Du hoc tai My): {vona
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Pos

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):

IV Number (So ho so): Qf Zgﬁz

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

. ] Ly thar . Kot
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia Chi lien lac tai vN):_3'S/EA y qu“-,g,a K )
Rig. M, TP W Ml i

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

DIEV : 10,
U.8. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): & No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): i

NAME & SIGNATURE: mﬁh
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFO N )
(Ten, Chu-ky, Dia chi va Dieh gHoai, cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: o5 o9 __ g%
- Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




o

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

I 22222223 X

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) ¢ An ‘ HUu :,

' Last (Ten Ho MiddIe (Giua) Tir!t ‘({en ol) \
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _O7 (o8 143 Vo 4&4 ‘leoL !
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year7N‘)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): x Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh): x
(Tinh trang gia dinh):

] 5 . A b . & A

ADDRESS 1IN VIETNAM H o . . g ’

{Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

j-P "Li‘ ‘LD[AA. uﬂr\.lL
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): ‘!t ¢ 75 To (Den): 3)- |- 811»
’ . ; p R

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tal My): Fagss }'cb ~ OTbor 1970
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): 3 b ia
VN GOVERKMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Pos cvon uc vu):

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):
. IV Number (So ho so): 09 [857

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau voi day du chi ti

Ly thatg K

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia Chl lien lac tai VN) :

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va f)ia chi Than nhan hav Naquoi Baoc tro):

_DIEV Nfoc NGUIEN

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): _ X No (Khong) :
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER. (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): d
NAME & SIGNATURE: / ZI%M ' '
l(\'ll:"le):j.:sgh:':;:I:EgggNgh?Fv:Ngge k::;zga:j..cua nguoi dien don nay) D! EV N&oc. N GUJEH
DATE : B O-i ’ - """'Oq_**'“d 79

Honth‘('rhang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




HOl DAng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAQ
NGUYEN VAN cidr
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KRUC MINH THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH Gia0
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice-President

NGUYEN VAN CIOH
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THi PHUONG
Oeputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

CO van boan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HO! GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

- ’ v
Ngay:&; thang // nam 198?

Kinh gé;: £§;Z Ai?&ﬁyéi: A;?ac_ géféZL

Thda Ong/Ba,

H01 Gia- Dlnh _Tu- Nhan Chlnh Tri Viét-Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va ho so cua Ong/Ba Xin doan tu ;ho than bang quyen
thuoc. Chung t6i thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da tc long tin-
tddng _va hgong ﬁnq hoat dong cﬁa H91 trong céng tac nhan
dao nay de van dong cho than nhdn cua chung ta sdm ddoc
doan tu.

Chung t01 dang xuc tién v1ec lap danh sach cla quy
than nhan hlen con bi giam gld hay da dudc trd td do cung,
v01 gia dinh muon rdl Viet-Nam theo'chddng trlnh "Ra di co
trat td" (oDP) d&" ndp cho cd quan co tham quyén cdu xet.

Neu Ong/Ba chda lap ho sd doan tu cho than nhan, _
xin hay dlen cac mau dinh kem gdl ve cho HOi, déng théi
chung t6i cung dé nghi Ong/Ba tiép xuc v3i cd quan. thien
nguyen tal dja ,phdong de lap thu tuc doan tu qua chdong
trinh "Ra di co trat tu". Truong hop da nQp ddn roi,
X1ln gul cho Ho1l mot ban sao.

- V1 H01 hoat dong co tlnh cach tu nguyen, nen xin
Ong/Ba vui 16ng m01 khi lién lac tnp n véi H01, gdl
cho mot phong bi co dan tem sdn de 'ep viéc phuc dap.

Kinh thd,

a¢Khﬁc Minh Thd

Chu T;ch

A~ A
x%x% HO SG TEN:

DoAlN  FHuu

cﬁj'BIEN VAO CAC MAU DINH KEM: (hoan vé H01 w51 miu 2 ban)
%% TAT LIEU cAv 86 TUC

(/71-'10 s8 bao trd vi# (O _Lo1 ( ) Exit visa ( I-1

. ] ] > 71
(%] G1ay hd t1ch gidy ly di, khai td v% , o
(f/f Can cuoc, chtfng minh nhan d inh, gléy ho kh3u v.v... g dy Aa 17\614

C ) G1ay bao td"(neﬁ che;t trong tral hoc taR_) m - ' N
Tai 1i8u lién he dén tu nhan (mau cau hoi ODP, Diploma, @(né\u tu nghiép 3 Hoa Ky)
huy chdo’ng v.v. '

xxw CAC THU KHAC:




P RO TR AN

THE UNTTED STATMES OADETRLY DEPARTURTE aeR I3 = S
' RUM CATE: C1/I7F/53
| i . WORIKSHEST FCR FILE NUMesSR Ty 0S7857 PAGE NC, re?
PRINCIPAL ALIZN IN VIETNAM 1 s 3PONSOR IN THE UNITED STATE
. 1 -
NABE: DOAN MUV I NAME: NSUYEN NGHC DIEY
S
OTHER NAMES USED: 1 oChsCuMdIYY) , /7 4 ¢Car ,
b ¢
SEX: MW DOR:2(MMpOYY) Q07792735 (C9I3: ¥N I ASDRESS—A 4
ADD;ESS IN VIETNANM: I
L116/3 7/ T TELSPHANE (3USINESS): / ’
LY THUONG KIET, f%xf?hﬁ' I
TePe MC CHI MINN, VIETNA I CATEGIRY: REF f}l usc
- ACCOMPANY ING RELATIVES - -
NANRE SEX 003 L. (€T3 FALCON OCCUNENTATION
M/F VN 0D YY 28 MR DD YY 8¢ aCT b o NET GVN PHOTO OThER
o -
1. DCAN HUUY w 37 02 35 °A VN < - SR S 4 < -- 1.
2. DCAN Do (MAU m D2 06 65 S50 VN - - - - - - 2e
3. DOAN D. ANM % 39 06 56 59 VN - -~ - - - - -t
4. DCAN D, THOA m 06 2370 SO VWA - - g - - - - - te
Se SCAN Do NGOC AN ® 12 €9 72 SO VWK - - - - - - =%e
§e - - -— - - - Se
1. - -- - - - -- --7,
5. - - - - - - 2,
9, - - - - - - -8
10 - -- - - -~ -- 1€
113 -— - - - - - - 11
14 - == -— - - - = 14
nr tff# () 25%4
PSS ESSESEEESAEESEESyEREssEEsnssasssasusasssunasnsassssFIR JIFFICIAL USE CNLY 233 sssSIusasussstsuRassSsaSges R ES S EE ST AESESUESSNINEER
PRINCIPAL ALIEN IN VIETNAM I SPCNSOR IN THE UNITED STATES
1
SY¥3oL: e21 PRIJRITY OATE: 07729782 REL-SPONSOR TO PA: WI T I=130 AOR A9S 3C 3CT MC “CT SVN PHOTO NTHER
I X rs
vEuL #: JURT JaLs T T T - T
USG EMPL/TRAINING CCAT 2): - m=leefe= T3 e=f-=f--
PVT US EMPL/TRAINING (CAT 3-AC):- -- =f==f== TO ==f==f--

SYN/RYNAF SVC3

Us CImIAT AWd:

REED CAMNP: ==f==/==

cofanfan

TO

o~ YAy ¢k Jo— Y/
Jlléilihfg fLues ~229 57 Srnens D 4

CAT ¢ PKT: e iy .
T 7‘1 '/V\.’:
CAT 273 PKT: ==f==f==  FLUPY ==f==f== OTHER: = , 22
\ v QO TR S
REPLIST 3Y:-—=<Dle ams 9S8 Cor senrs BLAL TS

CThER ACTIONS:

)

VOLAG NAPE:

VILAG ASSUR: SOUGHT ==/f==/== RECD: ==/=—/-~

V Jimmeocons

PISSI?LE BUPS: § econaa § ceme—- § ~cocee § cemeee »

R L ¥

VAN §r-=-eme--ee

L T T

NOTIFTIED OF EXIYT PERMIT w=f==/== PERMIT # ==—=== FECOIACK LIST ==/-=

~==MSHICAL PROB:

RECONF: SIOUGHT

w=le=f== FECP ==f=-=/=-




THE UNTITED STAMES ORDERALY DEPARTURE PR OGN AN OPR I3 = SN

' RUN BATE: £1/77/733
A . WORKSHEST FCR FILE NUMESR TV 057957 PAGE NG,  7€1
PRINCIPAL ALIEN IN VIETNANM 1 7 SPONSOR IN THE UNITED STATE
1 &
NAMEZ DOAN MUY I NAME: NSUYEN NGNC DIEY
T
OTHER NAMES USED: I 0CR:(¥MDIYY) . / /  cCas R
1
$EX: M D03z (M¥DDYY) O07/027/3% (€33: VN I ADPARESS
aoo:esz IN VIETNAM: t
=11 /! I TELEPHNNE C3USINESS): '] /
LY THUONG xxer)ﬁzlf;xg' 1
T.P. HC CHI MINM, VIETNA L CATEGIRY: REF  PRA  USC
——- ACCOMPANY (KG QELATIVES - ——
NANE SEX 003 REL. €73 FALCON BOCUNENTATION
M/F WM OD YY 2A MM DD YY 8¢ act we wer GVUN PHOTO OTRER
g 1 ~r =
1. 5CAN HUU “ 37 02 35 oA VN < - -2 4 S <~ -—- 1.
3. BCAN D. CHAU m 02 06 65 SO YN -—  =- -~ .- - - 2.
3. DOAN D. ANM % 39 06 56 SO VN - - - - - .- -1,
4. DCAN D, THOA # 3¢ 2370 SO N - -- - - - -- ‘.
Se CCAN Do NGOC WAN M 12 09 72 SO VN -- -- - -~ - -- Se
'R -— - - - - -— ——————f
7. - - -— -~ - - - -7.
5. - - - - - - - '.
9 - - - - - - -=9,

11 -~ - - - - - 11

12 - - -— - - - —_— 3

'3 - - - - - - - e A 1 ‘

14 —y— - - -— - - - - =t 4

" : A
SS321S3SISITISEasE SN IEsNeSTSsasussnssasnsusnsnsannnsazswFIR JFFICTAL USS CNLY :::l.-z---.-c--------)r-- (a'd’ ’ﬁ"’.’..l"-l'---'t"-t

PRINCIOAL ALIEM IN VIETVAN 1 SPCNSOR IN THE UNITEZD SYATES
syw3ot: P21 PRIORITY OATE: 07/29/82 AEL=S5PONSOR TO PA:z WI ; T-13C AOR AOS 3C 3CT MC ™CT 6VN PHOTO NTHER
vewL #: SRV #3 JuL: S S R ST S -
USG EMPL/TRAINING (CAT 2): - - e=f=e)o= VI ==fe=f-=
PVT US EMPL/TRAINIANS (CAT 3-AC):~ -~ -- - e=fm=fe= VO ==f=f--
SYNJRUNAF SVC3 - -- US CIMIAT AWd: uséo fkﬁr: —fml== VO =~f~=t=-
I T APV S Y JL /K S L NI 7 A S —-

LR : -‘7L' ./7 )

CAT 2/3  PKT: ==f=~=f=~ FLUPE ==f=~/~= OTHER: ~ - 2 -- --- -
REPLIST 3Y:==="dDloammane IN 1-iL!)52ﬂ:ot seur:QE- Jl/§\~ NOTTFTED OF EXIT PERMIT ==/==/== PERMIT # =~==== FEEOIACK LIST ==/--
OTHER ACTIONS: e emeoeals -=MSOICAL PRO3:
VOLAG NAME:
VOLAG ASSUR: SOUGHT ==/=</v= RELD: <=/=</v= ¥ f3==——cc== VAN fie-c-=—===== RECONF: SOUGHT ==/~=f== FELP ==f==f==
PISSIILE DUPS: § wmmmev § wememe  § cvecee  f emmees f Seeece f o= ' # e 8 mmeeee

LY 2 AV S B P N . e ) o o
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hangkoke
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vCa N HUU born 02 iuly
]
Adddress wn J.oosrans STS7ci LY THUONG K]
T.P. ".o CHI "IN-;I v

VEnlL¥:02301¢c
|

Sy Quap'H.a Ky cho phepr nhuay nyuas
Bar ykuk s Thad=lcn, de nop don tax Su Quan Hy

vel dieu Kigen v duwc khan suz kh.e Tal
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trbassy 0t the Uniteg Status ot Fierlca
. : nangkuvke Thailend

Fetiruary 20, 17i:
T+ hnom It “asy Concarn:

CCnN HUY horn €2 iuly 1935 CIv 35,537
1]
Address n JYootrany STE/¢a LY THUUNG MIZT, PoaiSe wWel1,
| TeFae FO CHYI MIN-, VIETHAM
VeEwle:023010

f

Su Quanh o hy cho phepr nhuay nNgugas <o ten tra3n oay Gy
Bar jkuks Thai=lins e nop dor tsd Su Guan Ay 20 sang Yo Ky s
ve: dieu wxieh nu duwc khar sue kh.e 201 V¥let Homs, va Guac
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UHITED STRTES DEFAFTHMENT OF JUSTICE
e IMMIGRATION AND MATURALIZATION SERVICE

' ZE2V CHROLIME. HOUSTON. T 7Froad
TEE # 4154€4¢€
NOTICE OF AFFROWAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRAMT VISA FPETITION
NAME AMD ADDEESES OF PETITICONER NAME OF EBENMEFICIARRY
ADIEL WNGDZ WIGLYEMN Hu BORMN

FILE NUMEEF A
cLAssIFIcATIon 28Xa)(2)
DATE FILED @7/ /29 6% ,
DRTE OF AFFROVAL 0 728" @ L

FLEAZE EBE ADVISED THAT AFFROVAL OF THE FETITION COMNFERS UFON THE EBEMEFIC-
IARY AM RFFREOFREIATE CLASSIFICATION AFFROVAL COMSTITUTES HO ASSURRMCE

THRT THE EEMNEFICIARY WILL BE FOUND ELIGIEBLE FOR WISH ISSURNCE. ADMISSION
TO THE UNITEDR STRTES OF ADLJUSTHMENT TO LAMWFUL FERMANENT RESIDEMT STARTUS.
ELIGIEILITY FOR “WISA ISSUAMCE IS DETERMINEDR QHLY MHMHEM AFFLICATION THEREFOR
IS MAGE TO AN IMMIGRATION OFFICEFR. ALSD. FLEAZE MOTE THE ITEMS EBELOW THAT
ARRE IMNGICATEDR EY ¥ MARKS:

S0 21 YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BEMEFICIARRY AS AWM IMMEDIATE RELATIVE

OF A UNITEDR STRTES CITIZEN HAD EBEEN FORWARDED TO THE UMITED STRTES COMN-
SUIL BT
THIZ COMFLETES ALL ACTION EBY THIS SERVICE OM THE FETITION THE UNITEL
STARTES COMZULATE WHICH IS UMDER THE SUPERWISION OF THE DEFARTHMENT OF

STHTE MILL ARDWISE THE BEMEFICIARY CONCEEMING YISAH ISSUAMCE. IMQUIRY CON-
CERNIMNG VISR ISSUAMCE SHOULD BE RODRESSEDR T3 THE COMSUL. THIS SERMICE MILL
BE UNAELE TO ANSHER AMY IMDUIEY COMCERMING YISA ISSUAMCE

L& YOUR FETITION FOF FREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION. AS SHOWM AEOVE. HAS

FORMUSELER, o THE UMW TED STRTES COMNSULATE AT. ... .
“RAJNGKD %Ew .............. THIS COMFLETES ALL ACTION EY THIS
SEFTICE OH THE FETITITN THIS SERVICE HAS NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL IS-
SURNTE OF YISHT VISAS ARE ISSUED OMLY EY UNITED STATES COMSULS WHD ARE UN-
DER THE JURISGICTIOM OF THE GEFRFTHMEMT OF STRTE. UNDER THE LAM CHLY A LIMIT-
EC NUMEER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUER BY THAT CEFASTHMENT GURING EACH YERR AND
THEY MUST EE ISSUED IM THE CHREOMOLOGICAL ORGEFR IM WHICH FETITIONS WERE FILED
FOF THE SAME CLASSIFICATION  WHEM THE EEMEFICIARY S TURN IS RERCHED ON THE
VISA MAITIMG LIST. THE UMITED STATES COMSUL WMILL IMFORM HIM AMG CONSIDER
ISSUANCE OF THE VISA  IMQUIRY COMCERMIMG %ISA ISSURMCE SHOULD EBE RLDRESSED
TO THE COMSUL. THIS SERVICE WILL EE UMSELE TO ANSHER AMY IMOUIRY COMCERN-
ING VISP ISSURMCE.

T > T OTHE PETITION STATES THAT THE EEMEFICARY I% IWN THE UNITEDR STRTES ANMD
MILL AFFLY T BECOME A LAMWFLUL FPERMARMNENT RESIDENT  HOWEVER. THE IMMIGEANT
VMISA NUMEER IS NOT FRESENWNTLY ARVAILAELE. THEREFORE. THE EBENMEFICIARY MRY MNOT
AFFLY T BECOME A LAWFUL FERMAMENT RESIDEMNT

CCM 4 ORIGIMAL DOCUMEMTS SUBMITTECD IM SUPFORT OF YOUR FETITION UMACCOMPAMI-
EDL BY COFIES THEREOF HAYE EEEM MADE A FERMAMENT FART OF THE FETITIOH. HHY

OTHERSZ RFRE RETURMED HEREWITH f % '\/
¢ » 5 REMARES: W

VERY TELLY YGUREZ.
FARUL BE. O HEILL
GISTRICT DIRECTOR
FOFEM I-171 CREY. 9-1-77Y>
¢ 2 CHECE THIS B WHENM COFY MAILED TO ATTORMEY OF REPRESEMNTITIVE



. UNITED STATES DEFRRTHMENT OF JUSTICE
. : IMMIGEATION AMD MATURALIZSATION SERWICE

: Z€27 CAROLIME. HOUSTOM. T 7ro64
TRE # 154646
NOTICE OF AFFROVAL OF FELARTIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION
NRME AND ARDREESS OF FPETITIOMEFR NAME OF EENEFICIRRY
ZHIEL NGOD MGUYEM HLIL) LORNM

FILE NUMEER A
cLAcsIFIcATION 20X ()
DATE FILED @7 /20062 '
LATE OF AFFROVAL 0 729° @ '

FLER=ZE EE ADYISED THRT AFFROVAL OF THE FETITION COMFERSZ UFON THE EBEEMEFIC-
IAaFY AW AFFROFREIATE CLASSIFICATION. APFROYAL COMSTITUTES MNO ASSURRMCE

THRT THE EEMEFICIARY WILL BE FOUND ELIGIELE FOR YISA ISSURMCE. ADMISSION
TO THE WUNITEDR STARTES OF ALJOSTHMENMT TO LAWFINL FERMAMEMT RESIDENT STHTLS
ELISIEILITY FOR VISA ISSUSWCE IS DETERMIMNED OMLY MWHEM AFFLICATION THEREFOR
IS MAGE TO AM IMMIGRATION OFFICEFR. ALSO. FLEASE MOTE THE ITEMS BELOMW THAT
AFE INGICATELD BY ¥ MARKS:

x4 NOUR PETITION T CLASZIFY THE BEMEFICIARY AZ AM IMMEDIATE RELATIVE
OF H UNITEDR STRTES CITIZEM HAS BEEMW FORMWARDEDR TO THE UMITEDR STRTES COMN-
Sl AT
THIZ COMFLETES ALL ACTIOM EBY THIS SERWICE OM THE FETITION. THE UMITED
STATES COMISULATE MHICH IS UNDER THE SUFERYISION OF THE GEFPARTHMEMNT OF
STATE HWILL RCVISE THE BEMEFICIARY COMCERNIMG YIZA ISSUARMCE.  INQUIRY CON-
CERNING VISR ISSURMCE SHOULD BE RDORESSEDR TO THE COMSUL. THIS SERVICE MWILL
EBE UHNAELE TO AMSKHER AMY IMNOOIRY CONCERMIMG “ISR ISSURMCE

P NOUR FETITION FOR FREFEREMCE CLASSIFICATION. AS SHOWN ABDYE. HAS
E FHCHH:[FDTﬁu%IE TED STHTES COMSUOLATE AT .. 0 0. . 0oL oo oL

ﬁi Tﬂﬂjs .............. THIZ COMPLETES ALL ACTION EBY THIS
cEF-IIE oM THE PETIT THIZ SERWICE HEZ NOTHING TO 0O WITH THE RCTUAL IS-
CURMCE OF YISAZ VISAD ARE ISSUED OMLY BY UNITED STRTES CONSULS WHD ARE UN-
CER THE JUEISDIETIDH OF THE DEFRRTHMENT OF STRTE. UNMDER THE LAM OHNLY A LIMIT-
El NUMEBER OF VWISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT DEFARTMENT DURING ERCH YERR AMD
THEY MUZT BE IZSUEDR IH THE CHRONOJLOGICAL ORGEF IM WHICH FETITIONZ WERE FILED
FORE THE SAME CLASSIFICATION MWHEM THE BEMEFICIARY S TURM IS REACHEDR OM THE
VISA WARITING LIST. THE UMITEDR STATES COMNSUL WILL IMFORM HIM AND CONSIDER
ISSURMCE OF THE WISA  INQUIRY COMCERMIMG WISA ISSUARMCE SHOULD EBE ADDRESSED
TO THE COMZUL THIS SERVICE WILL BE UNAELE TO AMSHER AMY IMHOUIRY CONCERN-
ING VISR ISSURNCE.

» 2 THE FETITIOM STATES THAT THE EBEMEFICARY IS IM THE UNITEDR STRTES AMD
WMILL AFFLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL FERMPMEMT RESICENT  HOWEVER., THE IMMIGEAMT
VISA MWUMEEFR IS WOT FRESEMTLY ARYAILAELE. THEREFORE. THE EBEMEFICIARY MAY NOT
AFFLY T BECOME A LAWFUL FERMAMENT EESIDENT

Ry

¢ > 4 ORIGINAL DOCUMEMTS SUEBMITTEDR IM SUFFORT OF YOURE FETITION UMACCOMFAMI-
EC BY COFIES THEREOF HAWE EBEEM MADE A FERMAMENT FRRT OF THE FETITIOMN. ANY

COTHEFRS ARE FETURMED HEREWITH. fﬁ&Mdﬂ’ /
¢ > S EREMARREES: .

VERY TRULY YOURE,
FAIL B O MEILL
LISTRICT DIRECTOR
FORM I-171 CEEY. 9-1-77Y>
( » CHECH THIS EBOW WHEM COFY MAILED TO ATTORMEY OF REFRESEMTITIVE
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THE REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM
MINISTRY OF JUSTICE
JUDICIAL SERVICE OF
SOUTH VIET NAM

BIEN HOA COURT

(1) Dated May 21, 1959

Substitute for Birth-
Certificate of DOAN HUU

Serial No. 2983

Fees : $5.00

€3N EXCERPT OF THE CIVIL STATUS KEPT ON THE
FILE AT THE CLERK'S OFFICE OF THE BIEN HOA
PEACE COURT.

An original of the substitute for Birth Certificate
issued to DOAN HUU by Mr. DIEP QUAN HONG, President
of the Bien Hoa Peace Court, in the effective quali-
fication of Judge of the reconcilation, on May 21,
1959, and registered:

Extract as following:

These witnesses, after heard the lecture of the article

16 of Decree on November 17, 1947 of the President of the
temporary Government of South Viet-Nam and the articles
363, and the following the penal Code modified by the
Decree December 31, 1912, declared, attested, acknowledged
perfectly:

Full name - DOAN 'HUU

Date of birth July 2, 1935

Place of birth : PHU LO DONG, Village, VINH PHUC
Yen province.

Full name of the father DOAN TA

Full name of the mother NGUYEN THI TAO

‘Certified true ‘extract -~ — e -

- — —— e

BIEN HOA, dated April 29, 1960 i
Head Clerk's signature and seal

(signed illegibly)

(Piastres)

I attest to my competency to translate from the
Vietnamese language into English and I certify that
this is a correct English translation of all pertinent
information from the Vietnamese original.

TRANSLATOR'S SIGNAT%EE

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TOBEFORE ME THIS 25TH DAY OF
JANUARY, 1983 AT HOUSTON, TEXAS.

. ) .~ HOAN NGUYIN
..~ Rotary Public, State of Toxas
WMy Commission Expires June 9, 1986

% éﬁ Randed b dreh Avsecss Loy S Gomy

HOAN MA4NH NGUYEN
NOTARY PUBLIC




THE REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

MINISTRY OF JUSTICE
JUDICIAL SERVICE OF
SOUTH VIET NAM

BIEN HOA COURT

(1) Dated May 21, 1959

Substitute for Birth-
Certificate of DOAN HUU

Serial No. 2983

Fees :

$5.00

€3N EXCERPT OF THE CIVIL STATUS KEPT ON THE
FILE AT THE CLERK'S OFFICE OF THE BIEN HOA
PEACE COURT.

An original of the substitute for Birth Certificate
issued to DOAN HUU by Mr. DIEP QUAN HONG, President
of the Bien Hoa Peace Court, in the effective quali-
fication of Judge of the reconcilation, on May 21,
1959, and registered:

Extract as following:

These witnesses, after heard the lecture of the article

16 of Decree on November 17, 1947 of the President of the
temporary Government of South Viet-Nam and the articles
363, and the following the penal Code modified by the
Decree December 31, 1912, declared, attested, acknowledged
perfectly:

Full name - DOAN "HUU

Date of birth July 2, 1935

Place of birth PHU LO DONG, Village, VINH PHUC

Yen province.

Full name of the father DOAN TA

Full name of the mother NGUYEN THI TAO

Certified true ‘extract

BIEN HOA, dated April 29, 1960 .
Head Clerk's signature and seal

(Signed illegibly)

(Piastres)

I attest to my competency to translate from the
Vietnamese language into English and I certify that
this is a correct English translation of all pertinent
information from the Vietnamese original.

TRANSLATOR'S SIGNA%;EE

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TOBEFORE ME THIS 25TH DAY OF
JANUARY, 1983 AT HOUSTON, TEXAS.

-~ HOAN NGUYEN
e “mry Public, Sisle of Texas

WMy Commission Expires June 9, 1986
hd!hxhnﬂ&nunhunn&unﬁ.u

HOAN MANH NGUYEN
NOTARY PUBLIC

v - w2



" CATHOLIC CHARITIES

of the Diocese of Galveston - Houston
"1111 LOVETT BLVD. — PHONE 526-4611
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77006

USCC INDOCHINESE RESETTLEMENT OFFICE
"RANSLATION

REPUBLIC OF VIET HAM

PROVIIICE OF PHONGDIMH Excerpt from the Merriage License
District of Chau Thanh . Yesr : 196l

Village of Tan An

, ~ Pusband's Full Yame : Doani Huu
Serisl number: 059 Occupation : Mlitsry men

Birth Dete : July 2,1935
Birth Flace : 7imh Phuc Yen (Yorth Viet r-
Residence : ¢ Phan Dinh Phung (CenTho)
Temporary residence : IBC. Lo2l
Name of Husbandzther : Doznn Ta (Deceased)
¥eme of Husband's Mother Ypuyen Thi Tao (slive)
Wife's Full Xanme : 'guyen Mgoc Dieu
Occupation : Housewife
Eirth Date : October 20, 1942
Birth Place : Tan in Village (CenTho)
Residence : L1 Nguyen Thai Hoc St. (Ca
Name of Wife's Father : Rguyen Van No (elive)
llame of life's Mother : gu;en Thi Tam (alive)
Marriage Date ] : zrch 11, 196k

Certified to be true signature of Conformed Extract from the Original

the Village Registrar of Tan An
The Registrar
Tan An the Lth day of March, 190k

The Village Representative Signed and Sealed
Signed and Sea2led
Le Dang Nghiep - Nguwen Van Loi

Certified to be true signature of

the Tan An Village Council

Phong Pirh, the Lth day of Jen., 1964
For The Province Chief

Signed and Sealed

Doan Van Loi
Administrative Assistant

VD 2 e T S r e D G = - G - G P G G D S G D G ST Y S e G R G G AP Gn A D R G D S e e TS e T W Gm e W

This is to certify thet the foregoing transletion is, to the best-of ry
knovledge and belief, 2 true and accurste rendition into English of the
original document written in Vietlamese. X
Fouston, thls[ dey of T ,1982

]@ | OJ?{‘O%N chiéfi\ﬁlj‘g 1.1

A Unvted Way Member Agency Notary Putlic. Steie of T;ixas,



‘ CATHOLIC CHARITIES

of the Diocese of Galveston - Houston
1111 LOVETT BLVD. — PHONE 526-4611
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77008

USCC INDOCHINESE RESETTLEMENT OFFICE

"RANSLATION

REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

PROVI:ICE OF PHONGDIIH
District of Chau Thanh

Village of Tan An

Excerpt from the Marriage License

Year

s 1964

_ Yustand's Full Name Dozni Huu
Serisl number: 059 " Occupation Military man
Birth Date July 2,1935
irth Pleace 7inh Phuc Yen (North Viet -
Residence 9 Phan Dinh Phung (CenTho)

Texrporan' residence
ane of Husband'¥ether
Yeme of Hustand's Mother

IBc. Lo2k
Dozn Ta (Deceased)
Ypuyen Thi Tao (zlive)

Wii‘e's Full Name rguyen Ygoc Dieu

Occupation Housewife

Eirth Date October 20, 1942

Birth Place : Tan in Village (CenTho)
Residence L1 Nguyen Thai Hoc St. (Cen :

Neme of Wife's Father
llame of Wife's lother

Marriage Date

Certified to be true signature of
the Village Registrar of Tan An

Tan An the Lth day of March,
The Village Representative
Sipgned and Sezled
Le Dang Nghiep

196l

Certified to be true signature of

the Tan An Village Council

Phong DPinh, the Lth day of Jzn., 136l
For The Province Chief

Signed and Sealed

Doan Van Loi
Administrative Assistant

Nguyen Van o (2live)
%eguyen Thi Tam (alive)
Ferch 11, 195l

Conformed Extract from the Originel
The Registrar
Signed and Sealed

tguen Van Loi

This is to certify thet the foregoing translestion is, to the best-of ry

knowledge end belief,

* A Unvted Way Member Agency

& true and accurste rendition into English of the
original document written in Vietllamese.

e
}'ou%cn, thlc[ dey of T ,1982

)i ﬁ%m\ﬁ&% 3 5}4{_

Notary Putlic. Sta! ‘e of Tu’xasf
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— Che Conmzadant and Directors of the

Sguanron Offirer Schonl

Air Huiversity

Hpon recommendation of the farulty
afoard this diploma to

CAPTAIN DOAN HUU

Hor successfully completing Sguadron Officer  School, ass 05 In
(ituess thereof the seal of Air Miiversity and the siguatures of the duly

authorized officers are affixed.

Atuarded at Maxtoell Air Horce Base, Alabama

ﬂ}iﬂ Tth hag uf AUGUST 1970

COLONEL ARTHUR R. MOORE JR. LIEUTENANT GENERAL ALVAN C. GILLIEM II
Commandant, Squadron Ofticer School Commander, Air University




The Qommenbdant and Directors of the

Squadron Officer School

Air University

Hpon recommendation of the faculty
afoard this diploma to

CAPTAIN DOAN HUU

Hor successfully completing Squadron Officer Bchool, lass 105 In
fuitness thereof the seal of Air Mniversity and the signatures of the dulp
authorized officers are affixed.

Atvarded at Maxtuell Air Horce Base, Alabama

S gy
l . ‘.&‘? .}.‘) J f;;’ e

t[’!iﬁ 7th hag Df AUGUST 1970

, S COLONEL ARTHUR R. MOORE JR. LIEUTENANT GENERAL ALVAN C. GILLIEM II
~ TR AN - Commandant, Squadron Officer School Commander, Air University




AIR UNIVERSITY

United States Air Force

ACADEMIC INSTRUCTOR AND FOREIGN OFFICER SCHOOL

BE 1T xNOWN CAPTAIN DOAN HUU IS A GRADUATE OF

ACADEMIC INSTRUCTOR SCHOOL

CLASS v7o0-r AIF0S000l 5WKS,2DAYS  PDS CODE: AAA

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, AND BY AUTHORITY VESTED IN US, WE GRANT
THIS DIPLOMA. GIVEN AT MAXWELL AIR FORCE BASE, ALABAMA,
- . THIS 11th DAY OF SEPTEMBER 1970

COLONEL DANIEL F. RIVA LIEUTENANT GENERAL ALVAN C, GTLLTEM II

COMMANDANT, EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMANDER, AIR UNIVERSITY
CENTER




AIR UNIVERSITY

United States Air Force

ACADEMIC INSTRUCTOR AND FOREIGN OFFICER SCHOOL

Be T KNOWN CAPTAIN DOAN HUU IS A GRADUATE OF

ACADEMIC INSTRUCTOR SCHOOL

CLASS 70-e AIF0S0001 SWKS,2DAYS PDS CODE: AAA

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, AND BY AUTHORITY VESTED IN US, WE GRANT
THIS DIPLOMA. GIVEN AT MAXWELL AIR FORCE BASE, ALABAMA,
THIS 11th DAY OF SEP TEMBER 1970

COLONEL DANIEL F. RIVA LIEUTENANT GENERAL ALVAN C, GILLIEM II
COMMANDANT, EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMANDER, AIR UNIVERSITY
CENTER

A 3



Hdl DAng Quan Tr)
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH) HANH
NGUYEN QUVNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GiOt
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THG
President

NCUYEN QUYNH GIAO
1st Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice-President

NGUYEN VAN GIOY
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN TH HANH
Treasurer

€0 van poan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION ,

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 ’

GV 29
_ Date EC 2 21988

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: DOAN HUU

Date of Birth: 7-2-35

IV# 57857

VEWL #: 23616

Dear Sir/Madam:

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-
tion regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by _

as shown in the attachments.




HOI ©3ng Quan Tr)
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NCUYEN TH HANH
NGUYEN QUVNH CIAO
NGUYEN VAN GO
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN
TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

8an Chip Hinh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUVEN QUYNH Gia0
1st Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice President

NGUYEN VAN GO
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 '

FC 2 2108
Date GEC 2 2-1088

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: DOAN HUU

Date of Birth: 7-2-35

Iv# 57857

VEWL #: 23616

Dear S8ir/Madam:

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-
tion regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by

as shown in the attachments.




MOl ©6ng Quan Tr]
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NCUYEN THi HANH
NCUYEN QUVNH GiAQ
NGUYEN VAN Gy
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO'
President

NGUYEN QUYNH GiAO
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice President

NGUYEN VAN GIOt
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deoputy Secretary

NGUVEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van poan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

fit 2
Date UhE 2 2 1o88

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: DOAN HUU

Date of Birth: 7-2-35

IV#: 57857

VEWL #: 23616

Dear Sir/Madam:

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-
tion regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by

as shown in the attachments.
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Ol GlIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF vuﬂNAM!Si POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
mﬁm&.mmu VA 222050635

- ReRow: 703-560-08 1, 057957
, POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
A e Goples)

1-171 : X Ves, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be: dltlblished.

APPLICANT IN. VIETNAM @DAN ' . g({l{ ,

Last Middle

Current Address _M_B_L’I_M@m P'5 Q“ TP l-lo A‘. MAMJ-\
Date of Birth m 2 55 Place of Bir 3:1 g'é!!ﬂz ygh u N

, Previous Occupationgdefore ms)_M%n_&@ '-Fnce
(Rank & Position)

. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAWP  Dates : From Jam 1h 715 To _Jan 31 -Ek

svonsoa's ’aME: _ DIFU NGeocC NGUYEN ‘hu;?e, )

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telerhone Relationship

CHAY DIEY DOAN- ' J}au?m_
ANH Digd DOAN :
THOA DIEV  DOAN oy

NGoc HAN DIEy DoAanN o

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), .
you are encouraged tqg do so: Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

mugt do so.
/
Date Prepared: .

R




o s A A i ¢ e

- 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLIGANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

T

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

SO

S VRSRRRS

S g, d i

L TP——
Bhaiiatas & S VNS
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- Vll GOVERMIMENT (Trong chiah phu V) Pos

p— .

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI vn:-r-lﬂf r.o. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22208<063.
iR FORM (Two Copies)

BAME (Ten Tu-nhan) s

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH :
(Ram, noi sinh)

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Wam): __X Pemale (Mu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh): x

~ (Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM @
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co ll tl.! nlun t.i Vll hay khong): Yes (Co) )( No (Khong)__

If Yes (Meu co)s rro- ('ru): ”t G- Zﬁ To (Den): 3[- I 8‘}

PLACE OF RE-~EDUCATION: - - .
CAMP (Trai tu) .

PROFESSION (Mghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IM U.S. (Du hoc tai My): {40n,
Vi ARMY (Quan doi V) Rank (Cap bag):

Date (nam) :

 APPLICATION YOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co)t é
, . IV Number _0_51&5.1

No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): . -
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau vol day du chi ti
Y

- A
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai ALK Ly
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

—DIEV NGoCc NGUYEN

U.8. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): iu (co): _ X No (Khong):

"RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lien he voi tu nhan tai. VN): ja

NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE O NFO . :
(Ten, Chu-ky, Dia chi va Die bai.cua nanoi dian den navy NIEL NN MA'—'UJEN

L |

DATE: f?? ’ Qq 4
. _ - Mon Thang) Day aay) ear (Nam




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCELPAL APPLICANT (PA)
' ' ' . (Listed on page 1)

~ NAME 'OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS i(1f different fram above) -

.6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

e e g R 2 1




ODP CHECK FORM

Date:

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: Bf?;\—n, MJ.

Date of Birth: O071. 64 - 1935

Address in VN 3|5 I 6 P LUL} Tl’\\/.‘é\f\m Wizk
T o J ‘

?fmiéhzg lfi_J Ghlé;fu A
—- \ '“_ " .
Thant - rik& HWo  Cha Mty

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

cz/ ﬁé Reeducation Time: '! Years Months Days
: wi_ ) LKECY)
VEWL # TG

7T

I-171 : Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List # \ ) ’U '3 \’L/Qd 7/ (Z 2

Sponsor: W \J{Q QA AJ (X/LZISAQ < D L ORA

J

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

e

KHUC MINH THO



fﬁf%é 45163 i“ .
- ql INTAKE FORM ]
|V # 05T 85T \‘l\ MAU DON VE LY LICH J
@nyjéf Cé&l
(o/26(kl
APPLICANT FOR ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM:
NAME (TEN) :  PDOAN ‘ H@U _ :
' Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Giua) Fifst (Tén goi)
. !
DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : (7 0d _ l@éﬁ'(bﬁjnfpgg )
(NAM,NGI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (NAM hay Nﬁ) : Male (Nam)) : PJQMN Female (Nu):
e — —
MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): (Married)(co lap gia dinh):

(Tinh trang gia dinhk P
: 315 /en by T\'\MIW\OLKLJ— Pas G TPk b Mi

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

(Dia chi tai VN)
: VuJ4Q§MA

POLITICAL PRISONER {Co la Tu binh tai VN hay khong}: Yeslisél No (Khong) :
If yes(Néh Co) : From(T;):Oé/lq7f; To (Dén) : 3¢|/§A—
/ / =~ r
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Syhi Mo (15.76) Yén Boi (7678 ) Vidh GRS (79-84)

CAMP (TRAI TU ) Hoim Tom (93 -8k )

PROFESSION (Nghé Nghiép) : Thida T}xi|<éQ |hunua44bﬂug 2%5?1m\¥aan ??uc;é
Uy Mo Dwin (il 830 ) 75
“ ‘ %chy (o ﬂm Uwsenk iy AFR 2 \a%aﬂxa/

EDUCATION IN U.S. : Tho Wi

(DU HOC TAI MY) V& g 70 Sen 1&% KJ/WD(‘KLOQ 7080

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN}: Rank (Edp Bac): Qu 4o KO .

VN GOVERNMENT :  Position (Chuc Vu): Date (Nam) :

(Trong chinh phu VN) ; ~ » _

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P:YediE;§> IV Number (so ho so): 05;78257' No (Khong) :
S~——

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (SO nguoi di theo):
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi o trang 2

MAILING‘ADDRESS IN VN: ‘
(Dia chi lién lac 315 /6A L{’ﬂ&ubwq Ked Prs QM TPHCHM Vil Mo |

tai VN)

NAME ADDRESS OF : Kh%wu&w_,IWme, E}ux&
SPONSOR/RELATIVE
(Tén,Dia chi Than nhan
hay Ngudoi Bao Tro)
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co guoc tich Hoa Ky): No(Khdﬁg):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién hé voi nguoi o VN): uvD
A~ ~
NAME AND SIGNATURE : G ln, M OOT ibuux

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT

(Ten Dia Chi,Chu Ky ,BT e
cua nguoi dién don nay) //:Llézéu{%uA{BUVL,—/’ \
= X : : o 4 [/

DATE :




i
¥y

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA):

PAGE 2

(Listed on Page 1)

NAME OF DEPENLDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
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LIST OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS AS OF:
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22041
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i der:

0.

Prisoner's
Name and address

as or: OCT 4 wd lﬁglf

DOHN HUU
315/6a Ly “thod w
Pis. ol TPHD
Vi ETMNAM

Kiek
2 M,

Name and Address W No.
Of Relative in
Uu.s.

LIST OF VIEPNAMESE POLI'TICAL PRISONERS
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From: Nguyen ngoc Dieu Houston, Sep 28' 1984
1455 Lakeside Estates #101
Houston, Texas 77042
Phone: (713) 977-5291

To: Ms Kim-Dung
C/0 Vietnam Political Prisioners Associatio
5555 Columbia Pike Suite-D
Arlington, Virginia 22204

Kinh thua Ba,

A
Sau k duoc yan hanh tlep chuyen bang dlen thoai cung Ba va duoc
Ba chi day, toi xin gél mot hod sb gom cac glay td sau day:

1/ Bdn hon thu da dudc phien dich.
2/ Form I-171
3/ Giay ra tral.

L !

4/ Giay bién nhan da nop dén xin xuat canh.

'

5/ Thé Fra 181 cua Van Phong Amnesty International.

6/ Phleu ly lich cua Poan Hou ( tung duoc cr01 t01 Amnesty
International).

7/ Thd cua Doan Hiu xin Letter of Introduction 6LVéh Phong
ODP tai Thai-Ian. _

8/ Thd cdé Jguyen ngoc Dleu gdi Thuong Nghi Si Texas.

7[/

9/ Tho cua guyen ngoc Dleu goi Commanding Officer of Air

[

Unlver51ty of Montgomery, Alabama.

10/ Thd cua Nguyen ngoc Didu g6i Records Department of Air
Unlver81ty of Montgomery, Alabama.

11/ Thoé cua Ong D.J. Drapp goéi Van Phong ODP tai Thai-Tan.

y !
T01 tuong nen nhac them rang t01 da to cho Ba biet la chgng tql
(Roan~Huu) da duoc tra td do ngay 31-01-1984 vua qua ( vdn kien
50 3 trong h6.’s3 dinh kem)

Cgung t01 Xin dat tron niém tln vao long vi tha gua Ba glup chung
to%vbang moi phdong tlen cho hé “sd nay dubce ¢huyen dat dén cb quan
hdu nhiem cuu xet héu glup_gla dlnh chdng toi som doan tu. Xa
nhau gan madi nam b neuknhc d gidp d4 cua Ba ma chunv t01 duoc
trung phung thi chuhg tdi khong bao gid dam quén dn hue ay. -

Tran trong kinh chdo Ba va xin kinh chuc quy quyen khang an van phdc.

7
Nay kinh,

Reg TV #057957 /)77&75% /L S
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W 057957 Goon WKin Ad
CATHOLIC CHARITIES '

of the Diocese of Galveston - Houston
1111 LOVETT BLVD. — PHONE 526-4611
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77006

USCC INDOCHINESE RESETTLEMENT OFFICE
TRANSLATION

REPUBLIC Or VIET AN

PROVINICE OF PHCIGDINE Excerpt from the Merriage License
District of Chau Thanh Year : 196l
Village of Tan An
Yusband's Full eme : Dozn Huu
Serizl number: 059 ~ Occupation : Military man

Eirth Date : July 2,1935
Eirth Place : Vinh Phuc Yen (Jorth Viet -
Residence : % Phan Dinh Phung (CanTho)
Lemporcr" residence : KBC. Lo2k
‘eme of Husband'¥ether : Doan Ta (Deceased)
leme of Husktznd's Mother : Ymrren Thi Tao (glive)
Wife's Full ame : Tguyen Ygoc Dieu
Occupation : Housewife
Eirth Dzte : October 20, 19L2
Birth Place : Tan £n Village (CanTho)
Residence : L1 ¥guyen Thai Hoec St. (Cen
Yeme of Wife's Father : Yguyen Van Mo (alive)
lame of ife's lother : weuyen Thi Tam (2live)
larriage Date : “zrch 11, 196l

Certified to be true signeture of Conformed Ixtract from the Original

the Village Registrar of Tan An
The Registrar
Tan An the Lth day of March, 196L

The Village Representative Simnecd and Sealed
Signed and Sealed
Le Dang Nghiep . _ Zagwen Van Loi

Certified to be true signature of

the Tan An Village Council

Thong Dinh, the Lth day of Jen., 198l
#or The Province Chief

Signed and Sezled

Doan Van Ioi
Administrzstive Assistant

This is to certify that the foregoing translsticn is, to the best of my

knowledge and belief, a true and zccurate rendition into English cf the

original document written in Vietllemese. o
Fouston, thls day of T ,1982

(/;a€2f7h£fﬁléﬁiké%?fﬁféuuf‘1h C;Aéﬂf;"

Notary Public, Staie of Texas
My Comnvission Expires 3

A United Way Member Agency
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757 UNITED STRTES DEPHKTMENT OF JUSTICE Vam |4“?\ 0 62/
° IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
: 2627 CAROLIME, HOUSTON, TX. .770084
T TRK # 154€46
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

57

A
<

4
(S

MAME AMD RDDRESS OF PETITIDNER MAME -OF BEMEFICIARY

#ZDIEU NGOC MGUYEN : ~ HUU DOAN
: v .FILE NUMBER A -~
- CLASSIFICATION 20@('.7—)
, DATE FILED @7/29/82 - -
- N DATE OF - AFFROVAL 10 198/ @

PLERSE EE HDVIqED THHT HFPPOVHL OF THE PETITION COMFERS UFPDON THE BEMEFIC-
IARY AN APPROFRIATE CLASSIFICATION. AFPROVAL CONSTITUTES HNO ASSURAMCE

THAT THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE FOUND ELIGIBLE FOR VISR ISSURMCE, ADMISSIQON
-TO THE UNITED STATES OR ADJUSTMENT TO LAWFUL FERMANENT RESIDENT STATUS
ELIGIBILITY FOR VISR ISSURMCE IS DETERMINED ONLY WHEM APFLICARTION THEREFUOR
IS MADE TO AN IMMIGRATION OFFICER. ALSO, PLERSE NOTE THE ITEMS EBELOW THART
-ARE INDICAHTED EY ¥ MARKS: : -

> 1 YDOUR FETITION TO CLASSIFY THE EEMEFICIARY AS AN IMMELRIATE RELATIVE

OF R UNITED STRTES CITIZEM HAS EEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES COM-
S R
THIS COMPLETES ARLL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE OM THE FETITIOM. THE UNITED
STATES COMSULATE WHICH IS UMDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEFARTMENT OF

STATE WILL ADVYISE THE EEMEFICIARY COMCERMING VISA ISSUANCE. INQUIRY COM-
CEFMING WISH ISSUANMNCE SHOULD EE ADDRESSED TO THE COMSUL. THIS SERVICE WILL
EE UMABLE TO AMSWER ANY THMQUIRY CONCERNING “IZA ISSURMCE.

2. YOUF FETITION FOR FREFEREMCE CLASSIFICATION. AS SHOWM AEBOYE. HAS
"EEL, FFIFHHF[Z’-{%CmP TED STATES COMSUILATE HAT. ... .. ... oo ...
Tﬂﬂ:s .............. THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION EY THIS
“EP¢ICE OM THE PETITITR. THIS SERYICE HAS MOTHING TO 0O WITH THE RACTUAL IS-
SUANCE OF YISRS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UHITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UN-
DER THE JURISDICTION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW OMLY A LIMIT-
ED NUMBER OF VYISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THARAT DEFARTMEMT CURING ERCH YERR AMND
THEY MUST EBE ISSUED IM THE CHROMOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH FETITIONS WERE FILED
FOR THE SAME CLASSIFICATION. WHEM THE EEMEFICIARY S TURN IS REACHED OM THE
VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STRTES COMSUL WILL INFORM HIM AND CONSIDER
ISSUANCE OF THE WISA THRUIRY CONCERMING VISA ISSURMCE SHOULD BE ADDRESZSED
TO THE COMSUL. THIS SERVICE WILL EBE UNRBLE TOQ AMSHER ANY INQUIRY CONCEEN-
ING YISA ISSURNMCE

> 3. THE FPETITION STATES THAT THE EBEMNEFICARY IS IW THE UNITED STHTES RMD
WILL AFFLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL FERMAMENT RESICENT. HOWEYER. THE IMMIGRANT
VISA MUMEBER IS NOT FRESEMTLY RYRILARELE. THEREFCRE. THE BEMEFICIARY MAY HNOT
AFPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL FERMAMNEMT RESIDENT.

> 4. ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUEBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR FETITION UNACCOMPANI-
ED BY COFIES THERECF HAYE EBEEN MADE A FERMAMENT PRRT OF THE PETITIQN. ANHY

OTHERZ ARE RETURMED HEREWITH. jézééég7
> 5. EEMAREKS: W

S.
VERY TRULY YQURS,
FRUL EB. 0O HEILL
CISTRICT DIRECTOQR
FORM 1-171 (REEY. 9-1-7°7Y
¢ > CHECK THIS BOX HHEN COFY MAILED TO ATTORMEY OF FREFRESEMTITIVE
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amnesty
international

INTERNATIONAL SECRETARIAT Our reference: ASA/DMcA/ARVNC3/1k/X1/83
1 Easton Street London WC1X 8DJ

United Kingdom Direct line:

Mrg Diédu N. Nguyén
1k November 1983

. Dear Mrs Nguyén,

Thank you for your letter of 11 October. As you can see from the enclosed
description, Amnesty International is a human rights organisation which seeks the
release of prisoners of conscience and works on behalf of other prisoners.

Amnesty International cannot, of course, guarantee the success of its inter-
ventions on behalf of prisoners but if you feel that you wish us to study your
husband's case, please complete the enclosed prisoner data questionnaire and return
it to this office.

s sincerely,

Asia Research
2 01-833 1771 Telegrams. Amnesty London WC1 Telex: 28502

Amnesty international i1s an independent woridwide movement working impartially lor the release of all prisoners of conscience, fair and prompt trials
lor pohtical prisoners and an end to torture and executions. It is funded by donations trom its members and supporters throughout the world. It has
lormal refations with the United Nations, Unesco, the Council of Europe, the Organization of Alncan Unity and the Organization ol American States
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Uagye
A

A

Other organisations, e.g. trade union FJ;

s S s . e s e e W s s s e s e e S s 0 T s e s S D B s s S S s s s i s e s

C6 thufc v& mdt t8 chic ndo Khic o? (lién @odn, v.v.)

Date and place of arrest :ﬁgﬁkr ik 475

Ngdy vd ndi bi bt

Circumstances of arrest (please give as much detail as pcssible, e.g. if rerscn
is in re-education camp did he/she register of cwa free will? wore others

£
arrested at same time? etc.)

Trudng hdp bi bRt (xin cho &) chi ti&t, v{ du néu ti nhir dang & trai cdi tas

[BL1Y

xin cho bi&t ngudi 4y ty gidi thigu @i cai tao hay sao? c¢& ai khic cing bi ris
cing vdi ti nhln o? v.v.) '

f«\ i Tﬁﬁ \U\] vak.vw,ﬁ.u/&%' fw\vygpj&\,\ag\jg’ _jjzﬁl;( e ,___Qm._t;i;«_,__\z A l_)____
{

{ ) . - . h
"g/l; /[;" UADJ w«\d \f)ﬂ/i Ly &AUQ ('l {(; Mﬂ/At”,/ JJ ) )&_C_f_‘d .
jgfﬁi:j‘MwﬁM_}; Vg Aoy VAV(A,A I_/){q,\ Vg,%ﬂ gou AWJ e, 40

v -
_%L 1 Al (MLAL}J AA MJ' omoALMW
f

Previous arrests (if so, give motive, prison, dates, etc.)
TU nhin cb bi giam trudc kia 0? (nu c6, xin cho bi&t 17 do, ndi giam, ngdy

théng, v.v.) )

-
-~
N

- — -

Has he/she been charged? (give text of cﬁagge)

C5 bi bude t8i o? (nu c6 xin cho bin bude t5i)

o '

Has he/she been tried? (give text of sentence)
C6 bi xif &n o? (ndu cé xin cho ban &n)

N

Why do you think this person was arrested?
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Where held: - prison___ “i¢d _re-=ducation f&“!>____\::?_i _________
~Noi giam: nhd tu - i trai cai tao -
police centre_ other___
sd canh sit _ hodic ndi n3o khic

Address of prison and of all previous places of detention from arrest until row
Xin cho bi#t ndi giam hi&n tai vd t&t ca nhing ndi giam trude kia t¥ ngdy bi bit
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Conditions of imprisonment (please give precise details of numter ¢ visits and
parcels allowed, and letters to and from prisoner)
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Can we write directly to the friends and/or family of the prisoner in Vi3t Ilam?
1
Chiing t3i c§ th€ 1i&n lac thing v3i thin nh@n hay gia dinh td nhan tai Vidt ilem?
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N y

Yame and address of friends and/or family inside Vi&t ¥am

Tén ho vda dla ch1 thin nhé&n hay gia @Inh td nhén tal V1et Nam

.}-&u,! )Lg\ PL LI j‘JJJ M‘JLJ/ __________________
1S Coi hd ok Da Pd? 0 Ryl Th s
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}} s ?JL:M (L;LT VIETNAM.

Other organlsatlons 1nformed (national and international)

Qui 8ng/pi c6 bdo tin tb chifc ndo khic (trong vi nzoii milc) +8 ti nhin o?
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Please attach a photograph, if available.
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From t: Doén Hju Eochiminh city February I7 , 1984
Former Major Pilot of the VN airforce

Former trainee in the USA from Ref: IV#057897
Feb,1970 thru Sept. I970 at g/ V) o
Air University Maxwell AFB of Aladbama VZLW\ 'AOJMA“ Ao ,7

Address 1 3I5/6A Ly thuling Kijt
Qugn XX HCM city Vietnanm

To: Mr Donald I, Colin
Director of the ODP
Consular Service of the USA
Bangkok = Thailand

Subject 1 Request for the ODP's '! Letter of Intreduction''
Dear 8ir ,

I learnt your honourable name from my wife,(Mrs Dieu
Nguyen II655 Briar Forest Houston 77077 Texas , now is my pe tidéomer)
when I was in the re-seducation camps . Owing to your help I received
the IV number 057857 from your ODP office .

May I be allowed to thank you for all the kind attention
that you have given me and my family .

Pleasef be advised that I have just been relaased from
the re-education camps since January 3I , I984 ,but I am atill under
restrained ''at home'' during one year from January 3I , 1984 by the
local authority , so I am not able to apply for a VN Exit permit to iex

-~ leave VN for the USA for gf family reunification under the ODP progran.
My wife and all my four children are now living in the USA , I,myself ,
is only one still in Vietnam ,

It would be greatly apppeciated that if you would be so
kind to send direckly copy of my Letter of Introduction to the Vietnam
authority at the S8 Kgogi Vp ( Foreign office N § Alexandre de Rhodes
Hochiminh clity )

The reason why I ask you to give me this favor because
maay of our friends,former officers of the VN Armes Forces,who received

' their LOI from the ODP office,thru the VN autNority/88 Ngogi vy,were
agked by tae Police office to process all necessary steps for the
obtaining of the Vietnam Exit permit . I am sonfident that you will
understand the difficult cireumstances in whieh I will be placed .

I would be grateful if you would be give me your earnest
consideration to my request .

L XN J 2 LN I N
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- Please send your ¢orrespondence tc ny wife's address
below ( now living with all of our children ) i
Mrs Dieun Nguyan

Apologizing for intruding your work and thanking you again
for many past kindmess and in anticipation for this fresh favor .
I look forward to you an carly reply ,

Sincerely yours ,

———

A
Poan Hyu

Encl,

- Form I-I71 issued op October 28 , 1982

- Released Certificate from the re-education
canps dated January 3I , I984

- ODP's questionnaire dated Fabruary 17 , I984
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July 24, 1984

Mr. Mark White,
Governor

State of Texas
Austin, Tx.

Dear Mr. White:

Please allow me to introduce myself. My name is Dieu
Nguyen. I am from Viet Nam and I have four (4)

daughtera.

In June, 1975, my huaband, Huu Dohn, waas taken from his
family and sent to a re-education camp. I took our four
daughters and escaped to the United States of America.
In Januery, 1984, my husband was finally releasgd from
the re-education camp, but is, at thia time, not allowed
to leave Viet Nam. He has a top priority travel permit,
but for some reason is not permitted to leave Viet Nam.
My husband had his training at Air University, Maxwell
Air Force Basgse in Montgomery, Alabama. At the time of
his arrest, he held the rank of Major Pilot of the Viet

EQI Ai X E orce

We have exhausted every possaible source, to no avail, in
trying to get my husband back to his family. He is the
only family member remaining in Viet Nam.

I respectfully ask for your help in getting my husband
raeleased to travel to the United States. Mr. White,

would you please write to:

Donald I. Colin

Director of the QODP
Consular Service of the USA
Bangkok, Thailand

A letter from you to Mr. Colin requesting a “Letter of
Introduction® would help expedite my husband’s exit
permit.




Also, if you can advise me on whom to contact for help in
this matter, please do so.

I thank you in advance for any assistance you can give
Re.

I remain respectfully yours,

Dieu Nguyen

Ref: Huu Doan
Immagration Visa #057857



May 25, 1984
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Commanding Officer

Air Univeraity

Maxwell AFB

Montgomery, Alabama 36112

RE: Huu Doan
Squadron Officer School
Claas 70B
Air Univeraity
Maxwell AFB
Montgomery, Alabama -36112

Dear Sir:

My husband, Huu Doan, had hias training in the United
States of America at Montgomery, Alabama Air Force Base.
He was a member of Joint Air Force since 1955 and held
the rank of Major and taught at VNAF Staff Command
Officera School.

In June of 1975, my husband was taken from his family and
sent to & re-education camp. I took our four daughters
and escaped to the United States. My husband was
released from the re-education camp nine and one half
years later in January of 1984. In June of 1984, it will
be ten years that we have been aeparated.

My huaband has a top priority travel permit to leave Viet
Nam, but is not permitted to leave Viet Nam for another
year

I am writing to you in hopes that you might be able to

help me and my children. We have exhausted every source
posasible, to no aveaeil, in trying to get my husband
released from Viet Nam. He is the only family member

left in Viet Nanm.

Is it possible for the Montgomery, Alabama Air Force to
recommend or request an early release for him? If there
is anything at all that you can do to help, I will be
forever grateful.

2

/,



My mind ia on my huaband alwaya. Not one day goea by
without sorrow in my heart because I want ao much for our
family to be whole again.

I can be reached at anytime, home or work. Please
contact me at your earlieat if further information is
needed.

I Remain Respectfully Yours,

Dieu Nguyen



) .
Van K 4o U

September 13, 1984

TV 457857

!

Recordas Department

Air University

Maxwell AFB

Montgoaery, Alabama 36112

RE: Huu Doan
Squadron Officer School
Claas 70B
Air Univeraity
Maxwell AFB )
Montgomery, Alabame 36112

Dear Sir:

My husband, Huu Doan, had his training in the United
States of America at Montgomery, Alabama Air Force Base.
After his training and graduation from Squadron Officers
School, he returned to Viet Nam and taught at VNAF Staff
Command Officers School.

In June of 1975, my husband was taken from his family and
sent to a re-education camp. I took our four daughters
and escaped to the United States. My husband was
released from the re-education camp nine and one half
vearas later in January of 1984. In June of 1984, it will
be ten years that we have been separated.

My huasband has a top priority travel permit to leave Viet
Nam, but is not permitted to leave Viet Nam for another
year. If he can prove to the Viet Nam Government that he
wag trained in the United Statea, his exit visa will be
given top priority.

In order for him to have all of hia records in order, he
needs a copy of his diploma from the Air University.
Alan he needes a picture of hia class. He was in the SO0OS
70-B Claeas of the Squadron Officers School and the year
waas 1970. :

Please send this to me at my home addreas and I will
forward it on to him. If there is & charge for these




coplea, let me know how much it is and I will aend you
check.

Your earliest attention to this matter will
appreciated.

Sincerely,

Dieu Nguyen

1Y
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Donald I. Colin

Director of the ODP
Consular Service of the USA
Bangkok Thailand

SUBJECT: Mr. Huu Doan / Letter of Introduction
REFERENCE; Immigration Visa #057857

Dear Sir:

-

Mrs. Dieu Nguyen, a valued employee of this company, has
asked me to contact you with regard to obtaining. a
“Letter of Introduction™ for her husband and the father
of their four children. Mr. Doan is the only family
member still living in Viet Nam.

Anything your office can do to expedite NMr. Doan’s Viet
Nam Exit Permit would be greatly appreciated by, not only
his family, but also those of us who have the pleasure of
working with hie wife,

Thank you in advance for your assistance and if 1 can

help in any way please don’t hesitate to contact me.

Sincerealy,

N
—~ \\

D. J. Drapp
Mini Base Systems, Inc.
President /CEO

enclosures: Mr. Doan’s letter dated 2/17/84




wan o — Hogshiminh city Fedbruary 17 , 1584
Former Major Pilot of the VR airforce

Former trainee in the USA froa Refs IV 057857
Fed,I970 thru Sept. I970 at ;m mAGEHNTION /5
Alr University Maxwell AFB of Alabama

Address : 315/6A L§ thubng Kift

Qugn XI HQM city Vietnam

To: Mr Donald I. Colin
Director of the ODP
Consular Service of the USA
Bangkok ~ Thalland

Subject t Kequest for the ODP's '! Letter of Intreduction''
Dear 8ir ,

I learnt your honouradble name from my wifc,(Mrs Dieu
Ncuyen 11655 Briar Forest Houston 77077 Texas , now is my petidiowe)
when I was in the re-education camps . Owing to you} help I received
the IV number 057857 from your ODP office .

May I be allowed to thank you for all the kind attention
that you have given me and ny family . .

Pleased{ be advised that I have just been relaased from
the re~sducation camps since January 3I , X984 ,but I am atill under
roestrained ''at home'' during one year from Jamuwary 3I , I984 by the
local anthority , so I am not able to apply for a VN Exit permit to dew

. leave VN for the USA for gf family reunifieation uander the ODP progranm.

My wife and all my four children are now living in the USA , I,myself ,
i8 only one still in Vietnam ,

It would be greatly apppeciated that 1f you would be so
kind to send direcily copy of my Letter of Introduction to the Vietnam
authority at the s8 Rgogi Vp ( Foreign office X § Alexandre de Rhodesa
Hochiminh clty )

The reason why I ask you to give me this favor because
many 0f our frionds,former officers of the VN Armes Yorceas,who received
their 10X from the ODP office,thru the VN autKority/sd Kgogi vy,vere
asked by the Police offico to process all necessary steps for the
obtaining of the Vietnam Exit permit , I am comfident that you will
underatand the diffigult cireumstances in which I will be placed .

I would bde grateful if you would be give me your earnest
consideration to my request ,

...‘2.'.'.




Please send your correspondence to my wife's address

bclow ( now living with all of our children )
Mrs Dien Nguyan

Apologizing for intruding your work and tharking you again%
for rany past kindness and in anticipation for this fresh favor .
I look forward to you an carly reply ,

Sineerely yours ,

)/{,bu -

Poan Hyu
Encl.
- Form I-I7I issued op October 28 , 1982
~ Released Certificate from the re-education

sanps dated January 35I , 1984
- ODP's questionnaire dated Fabruary I7 , I984
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€IN EXCERPT OF THE CIVIL STATUS KEPT ON THE
FILE AT THE CLERK'S OFFICE OF THE BIEN HOA
PEACE COURT.

An original of the substitute for Birth Certificate
issued to DOAN HUU by Mr. DIEP QUAN HONG, President
of the Bien Hoa Peace Court, in the effective quali-
fication of Judge of the reconcilation, on May 21,
1959, and registered:

BIEN HOA COURT

(1) Dated May 21, 1959 Extract as following:

Substitute for Birth-

Certificate of DOAN HUU These witnesses, after heard the lecture of the article

16 of Decree on November 17, 1947 of the President of the
temporary Government of South Viet-Nam and the articles
363, and the following the penal Code modified by the
Decree December 31, 1912, declared, attested, acknowledged

Serial No. 2983

perfectly:

Full name DOAN 'HUU

Date of birth July 2, 1935

Place of birth PHU LO DONG, Village, VINH PHUC
Yen province.

Full name of the father DOAN TA

Full name of the mother NGUYEN THI TAO

Certified true extract

BIEN HOA, dated April 29, 1960
Head Clerk's signature and seal

(Signed illegibly)

Fees : $5.00 (Piastres)

1 attest to my competency to translate from the
Vietnamese language into English and I certify that
this is a correct English translation of all pertinent
information from the Vietnamese original.

TRANSLATOR'S SIGNATU

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TOBEFORE ME THIS 25TH DAY OF
JANUARY, 1983 AT HOUSTON, TEXAS,

~ HOAN NGUYEN
.~ Rotery Public, Stete of Texas
Wy Commission Expires June 9, 1986

E Z Raoded by ioret Agency, Lawyws Sumty Gomy
Y . ~—~———‘-‘

[N e et o p ————w o g

HOAN MANH NGUYEN \
NOTARY PUBLIC

|
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

$555 COLUMBIA PIXE, SUITE D » ARLINGTON, VIRCINIA 22204
TELEPHONE (703) 379-7111

Ngdy \O Thang te Nam 198

Kinh gdi
R

Thda Ong/Ba:

H01 Gia-Dinh TGi-Nhin Chinh- Tri Viét-Nam cé nhin dudc thd
vd hé' sd cla Ong/Ba xin doan-ty gia-dihh cho than- nhin. Cthg
téi thdnh-thit cam dn Ong/Ba da td long tin- tdbng vd huong dng
hoat-dong cda H01 trong cong-tac nhan-dao dé' dudc thay thin-
nh&n chdng ta som dudc doan-tu vdi gia-dinh.

Chung tdi dang xuic tién v1ec lap danh-sdch cda quy
than- nhan h1en cén bi giam cédm hay da dddc tu-do va cung gia~dinh
mudh rdi Vlet Nam theo chudng trinh Ra Di Trit Td (Orderly
Departure Program) de nap cho cd- -quan co thaﬁ—quyen hau nguven-
vong cha Ong/Ba sdm dudc két- qub to't- dep Trong trdong—Hop
GnO/Ba chda lap ho=sd cho than-nhan de? dddc doan tu gia- d1nh,
xin Ong/Ba d1en ch1-t1et ly -lich trong cac mau d1nh kem va 301
den chung tdi. Dono th61, chung toi cung dé~ nghl OnO/Ba tlep xuc
v01 co-quan thlen—nguven dia- phdong de xuc tidn thi- tuc lap
ho-sd qua chdong trlnh Ra Di Trat Td Néu Ong/Ba da nap doh,
xin Ong/Ba gdl dén H01 chung tdi bdn sao miy don nop qua chdong-
trinh nay.

v vi ly—do Hgl hoat- dong co t1nn ~cach tu- nguyen, x1n Org/Ba
m03 kh1 g&l thd hay hé= sd dén H01, vui long dinh kem mot phong
bi‘co dan tem da' t1en v1qc phuc dabp.

T1en day, H3i cung gdl dén Ong/Ba ban sao bdc thy cua
Ton;—Trudng Ngoai-Giao Hoa—Ky da’ g01 dén Ho1 vé vdn-dd td-nhan
chinh-tri va chddng -trinh Ra Di Trat T Doan-Tu Gia-Dinh.

Tran-tr9ng chio Ong/Ba.

Kinh thd,

BaLKhJc Minh Tho
Chu Tich



MOl ©8ng Qudn Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO

TRAN KIM DUNG, MS
NGUYEN XUAN LAN, MA
TRINH NGOC DUNG, MA
KIM OANH COOK, MSW
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAOQ
PHAM TH| TRI

MAI NGOC BICH

TRAN THI PHUONG
HUYNH KIM CHI

THO ACKERMAN
DUONG MY-LINH SOLAND
MRS. LE VAN HUNG

Phit Ngon vién
Spokesperson

KiM OANH COOK, MSW

Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

TRAN KIM DUNG, MS
Vice-President

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
Vice-President

TRINK NGQC DUNG, MA
Secretary Generat

NGUYEN XUAN LAN, MA
Deputy Secretary

TRAN TH) PHUONG
Treasurer

HUYNH KIM CHI
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Advisory Committee

DUONG MY-LINH SOLAND, Esq.

KIM OANH COOK, MSW

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

5555 COLUMBIA PIKE, SUITE D « ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22204
TELEPHONE (703) 379-7111

Ngay o théng \e Nam f#H-

Kj:nh gévi :
k\‘(,u\, \\)(600 NéJ\,w(yA—\/

Thda Ong/Ba,

Chung toi xin chan thanh cam ta Ong/Ba da co long
hao tam goi dén H016§1a<P1nh TU Nban Chinh Tri Viét Nam
so t1en ...... RALR Y ...@mn..v4..a?. .$°r~§
de” ung ho cac hoat dong cua H01 trong cong Egc nhan dao
tranh dau vé van dong cho v1ec phong thich cac than nhan,
ban huu cla chung ta da bi g1am cam trong cac trai hoc tap
ta1 Viétnam sau bi&n c¢d chihh tri thang 4 nam 1975.

Mac dua H01 chung toi con thleu xot rat nhleu ve .
moi phuéng dién, tuy nhién chung toi cam ket se dem hét nd
ldc hoat ddng de thuc h1en muc tiéu ch1nh yeu cua H01 la
tranh d8u va dat dddc két qua trong su doi hOl v1ec tra tu
do cho dong bao V1et Nam con_dang bi glam cam tu 1975, va
de&” xung dang vdi long tin tuong va sd ung hd cua Ong/Ba.

Tran trong kinh chdo Ong/Ba.

Ba Khuc Minh Thd

Chil Tich
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UHITED STRTES GEFARTMEWT 0OF JUSTICE %
. /)
. IMMIGEATION ANC MATURALTZATION SERWICE l\/# 057 857
e ZEST CAROLIME. HOUSTOM. TX Tromd

TEE # 154¢4€
HOTICE OF RFFROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT WISH PETITION

MAME AMED ADDEESS OF FETITICOHER HAME OF EBEMEFICIARY

SOIEL MGOT HEUYEN HLIL LTI
FILE MUMEEFR A
cLAzsIFIcATIoN 28Xe) ()
GATE FILED ©F /8952
LATE OF ARFFROVAL 0 /297 @ 'L

FLERSE EE ADYIZEDR THAT RPFPE2YAL OF THE FETITICOW COMFERZ UWFOM THE BEMEFIC-
IARY AM AFFEQFREIATE CLASSIFICATION. AFFREOVAL COMNSTITUTES MO ASSLEARMCE

THRT THE BEMEFICIARRY MWILL EE FOUMD ELIGIELE FOR VISR ISSURMCE. ADMISSION

TO THE UWITEDR STHTES OF RDIUSTHMENWT TO LAWFLUL FPERMAMEMNT RESIDENT STARTUS

ELIGIEBILITY FOR VISR ISSURMNCE IS DETERMIMED OMLY WHEMW AFFLICRTION THEREFOR

I'= MakeE T AN TMMIGRATION OFFICER. ALSD, FLEARSE HWOTE THE ITEM=S BELOW THAT
RFE THGICATED EY = MARKD:

1 MOUR FETITION TO CLAZSIFY THE BEMEFICIARY A= AM TMMEDIRTE RELATIVE
OF A UHITED STHRTEZ CITIZEM HRS BEEW FORMRRDED TO THE UNITED STRTELD COMH-
SUL AT
THIZ COMPLETES ARLL RCTION BY THIS SERWICE OW THE FETITIOM. THE UMITEDR
STRTES COMZULRTE WHICH IS UNMDER THE SUFERVIZION OF THE CEFARTHEMT OF

STRTE MKILL RDWIZSE THE EBEWEFICIARY CONCERMING WISA TSSUAMICE. IWGUIRY COM-
CERNRING IR ISSURKCE SHOULD BE ARDRESSEDR TO THE COMSUL. THIS SERVICE WILL
BE UMNABLE TO ANSHER AMY THOUIFY COMCERMIMNG Y ISH ISSURMCE

2 OYDUR PETITION FOF PREFEFEMTE CLASSIFICATION. AS SHOWN AEDVE. HAS

F1 ICHHFF’:T' W THE R TER STRTES COMSULATE FlT ......................
gTﬁB@4 Tﬂﬂ:> ............. THIZ COMELETES RALL ACTION BY THIS
'FFnIlE HH T E FETIT THIZ SERYICE HRZ HUTHIHu TO D WITH THE ACTUARL IS-
SURMIE OF WIZRS  WIZAT /RRE ISSUED oMby BY UNITEDR STRTES CORSULT MHD ARE UN-
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of the Diocese
1111 LOVETT BL

CATHOLIC CHARITIES

Galveston - Houston
¥O. — PHONE 526.4611

TVE 057957

HOUSTON, TEXAS 77006

USCC INDOCHINESE RESETTLEMENT OFFICE

TRANSLATION

REPUBLIC OF VIET HAM
PROVIIICE OF PHONGDIWH Excerpt from the Merrizge License
District of Chau Thanh Teer : 19<h

Village of Tan An

Tuskand's Mill Fame
Occupation

Eirth Detve

Pirth Flzce
Residence

Serial number: C59

Temporarv residence iBC. Lio2l
Vame of Husband$¥ether Dozn Ta (Teceased)
Yeme of Musband's Mother Ypuyen Thi Tso (slive)
Wife's Tull anme guyen Ngoc Tieu
Qccupation “oubew1fe
Eirth Date : October 20, 1912
Birth Place : Ten fn Village (CenTho)
Residence : 11 Yguven Thai Foc St. (Tin
Yeme of Wife's Tather : lpuyen Van Yo (alive)
Tame of /ife's liother : “ouyen Thi Tem (911"6)
lerriage Date : Yeren 11, 194k
'_-
Certified to be true signature of Conformed Extract from the Criginal
the Village Registrar of Tan An
The Registrar
Tan An the Lth day of March, 19¢l
The Village Representative Sirned and Sealed
Signed and Sezled
Le Dang Nghiep Lggen Van Lei
Certified to bte true signature of
the Tan An Village Council
Phong Tirh, the Lth day of Jen., 1964
ror The Province Chief
Signed and Sealed
Doan Van Loi
Administrative Assistant
This is to certify thet the foregoing translestion is, to the best-of -y
wovledge and belief, & true end zccurste rendition into Znplish of the
original document written in Vietllamese. o
Touston, *ﬂ1CIa dev of 1wt ,1982

" AUnded Way Member Agency

Tozn Huu

151itsry men

July 2,1935
lemmcvaxCo*PYRtT»
Phan Binh Puung (CenTho

ve 8 se 4o ss se ss se s we
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Notary Putlic. State of Texas
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